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HP ProCurve Mini-GBICs and SFPs
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HP ProCurve Gigabit-SX-LC Mini-GBIC (J4858C)

Ports
1 LC 1000B3se-5X port (IEEE 80237 Type 10008356-5X)
Dupias: Tull anty

Physical charactenistics
Ddmenslons (DX W x H- 2.24 x 0.54 X 0.4BE In. (560 % 1.37 1 1.23 cm)
Walght: 0.04 Ib. {0.02 kg)

Cabling
Type: £2.5/125 um or 50,125 um {core,/clacdding) diametar, gragedindex, low metal content,
muitimode fibar optic, complying with ITU-T G.651 and IS0/IEC 7332 Type ALD or Ala,

respectively
Supported distances:

- 2-220 m (2.5 pm core diameter, 160 MHz*km bandwidth)
- 2275 m {B2.5 pm core diameter, 200 MHz"km bandwidth)
- 2-500 m {50 pm core diameter, 400 MHz*km bendwigth)

- 2-550 m {50 ym core diameter, 500 MHz*km bendwigth)

HP ProCurve Gigabit-LX-LC Mini-GBIC (J4859C)

Puorts
1 L 1000B3seLY port (IEEE B09.37 Type 1000835e-LX)
Dupiex: Tull ondy

Physical characterstics
Dimensions (0x W x H 2.24 x 054 x 0.486 In. (5.69 x 1.37 x 1.2 cm)
Waight 0,04 Ib. {0.02 kg)

Ccabling

Type: Elther single mode or multimoda; 62.5/125 um of 507125 wm (core/cladding) dameter,
Eradeddnoeax, low metal content, multimode fiber optic, comptying wilm TU-T G.651 and ISC/IEC
7932 Type Alb or Ala, respectively; Low metal content, single-mode fiber-optic, complying with
ITUT G.E52 and IS0/IEC T332 Type EL

Supported distancas:

- 2-560 m {multimode 62.5 pm core diameter, 500 MHz®km bandvwidth)

« 2-550 m (muitimode 50 um core dizmetar, 200 MHzZ™ km bandwidtng

+ 2-5650 m {muitimode 50 um core diametar, 500 MHZ® km bandwidth)

- 2-10,000 m [singla-moda fiber)

Motes
A mode conditioning patch cord may be needed In some muitimode fber installations.

HP ProCurve Gigabit-LH-LC Mini-GBIC (14860C)

Purts
1 LC 1000B3se-LH port (o IEEE standard axists for 1550 nm optics)
Dupies: Tull andy

Physical charscienistics
Dumenstons (DX W x Hj: 2.17 % 0.60 x 045 In. (5.5 % 1.53 x 1.18 cm)
Welght: 004 Ib. {0.02 kg)

Cabling

Type: Low metal content, single-mode fiber-optic, comphing with TUT G652 and IS0/IEC 793-2
Type B1

Suppaorfed distances:

- 10-70,000 m (single-mode fiber)

Katas

For distances less than 20 km, a 10 08 attenuator must ba used.

For distances betwesn 20 km and 40 km, 3 5 0B attenuator must be used.
AttENUELors can be purchasad from most cable vendors.

Used with the following:

HP ProCurve Switch 6108 (J49024)

HP ProCurve Switch 2824 (J4903A)

HP ProCurve Switch 2848 (J4904A)

HP ProCurve Switch 3400cl-24G (J49054)

HP ProCurve Switch 3400cl-48G (J49064)

HP ProCurve Switch 3500yl-24G-PWR Intelligent Edge (JBE92A)
HP ProCurve Switch 3500y48G-PWR Intelligent Edge (J8693A)
HP ProCurve Switch z| 20-Port 10,/100,1000 + 4-Port Mini-GBIC Module
{J8TO5A)

HP ProCurve Switch zl 24-Port Mini-GBIC Module (JBTOEA)

HP ProCurve Switch 2600-8-PWR with Gigabit Uplink (J8T&2A)
HP ProCurve Switch vl 4Port Mini-GBIC Module (J8TTEA)

HP ProCurve Switch 6200y-24G-mGBIC (J§9924)

HP ProCurve Switch 2510-24 (J9019E)

HP ProCurve Switch 2510-48 (J90204)

HP ProCurve Switch 2810-24G (J9021A)

HP ProCurve Switch 2810-48G (J9022A)

HP ProCurve Switch 1800-24G (J90238B)

HP ProCurve Switch 4208vI-T2GS (J90304)

HP ProCurve Switch vl 20-Port Gig-T + 4-Port SFP Module (J2033A)
HP ProCurve Switch 2900-24G (190494)

HP ProCurve Switch 2900-48G (J9050A)

HP ProCurve Switch 4204vI-48GS (J90644)

HP ProCurve Switch 1400-24G (J9078A)

HP ProCurve Switch 1700-24 (J90804)

HP ProCurve Switch 2610-24 (J90854)

HP ProCurve Switch 2610-24/12PWR (J3086A)

HP ProCurve Switch 2610-24-PWR (J208TA)

HP ProCurve Switch 2610-48 (J908584)

HP ProCurve Switch 2610-48-PWR (J20894)

HP ProCurve 6600-24G Switch (J9263A)

HP ProCurve 6600-24G-4XG Switch (J9264A)

HP ProCurve Switch 2510G-24 (192794)

HP ProCurve Switch 2510G-48 (J9280A)

HP ProCurve 6600-48G Switch (J9451A)

Warranty and support

* ProCurve Lifetime Warranty*: for as long as you own the product,
with next-business-day advance replacement (available in most
countries).

» Electronic and telephone support: limited electronic and
telephone support is available from HP. Refer to the HP Web site
at www.procurve.com,/support for details on the support provided
and the period during which support is available.

Universal Networks UK Limited, Charnham Lane, Hungerford, Berkshire RG17 OEY. Registration No 4609481 Registered in England.
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HP ProCurve Gigabit 1000Base-T Mini-GBIC (JB17TC)

Ports
1 RM5 10008as5e-T port {IEEE BOZ.330 Type 10008356-T)
Dupiex: Tull onky

Physical charactenstics
Ddmensions (DX W x M) 2.71 % 0.54 x 0.55 In. (E.88 x 1.37 x 1.4 cm)
Walght: 008 Ib. {0.03 kg)

Cabling

Type: 1000B3saT: Catapory 5 (SE of better racommended), 100 O diffterantisl 4-pair unshisided
twisted palr (UTP) or shislded twisted pair (STFP) balanced, compilying with IEEE 802.3ab
10008ase-T

Supportad distances:

= 100 m

Notas

For supportad ptatforms and minimum software requirements to support this product, sae the
document titled “Support for the IB1TTC 1000Base-T MINHGEIC™ on the “ProCurve MInHGEICS
and 5APs" Manuals Web page.

The JE1TTC Glgabit copper minHGEIC |5 not supported on duakpersonallty ports.

The JE17TTC Is capabla of 100 M cperation. This is supportad on only the HP ProlDurve Switch

82007, 5400, and 200y Senes using software version K.12.271 or later. Use the “auto-100°

port setting to enabla 100 Mb operation.
Impartant: The earlier JB177E does not support 100 Mb operation.

Used with the following:

HP ProCurve Switch zI 20-Port 10,/100,/1000 + 4-Port MiniGEIC Module
(JBTO5A)

HP ProCurve Switch zl 24-Port Mini-GBIC Module (18706A)
HP ProCurve Switch vl 4Port Mini-GBIC Module (JBTTGA)
HP ProCurve Switch 6200yl-24G-mGBIC (JB992A)

HP ProCurve Switch 2510-48 (J90204)

HP ProCurve Switch 4208vIl-T2GS (190304)

HP ProCurve Switch vl 20-Port Gig-T + 4Port SFP Module (J2033A)
HP ProCurve Switch 4204vI-48GS (190644

HP ProCurve Switch 2610-24 (J30854)

HP ProCurve Switch 2610-24/12PWR (J9086A)

HP ProCurve Switch 2610-24-PWR (19087A)

HP ProCurve Switch 2610-48 (J9088A)

HP ProCurve Switch 2610-48-PWR (120894)

Warranty and support

* ProCurve Lifetime Warranty*: for as long as you own the product,
with next-business-day advance replacement (available in most
countries).

« Electronic and telephone support: limited electronic and
telephone support is available from HP. Refer to the HP Web site
at www.procurve.com,/support for details on the support provided
and the period during which support is available.
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